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28
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Name

Junco Partner

Jennifer Gentle

The Leaving Of Liverpool
Johnny, | Hardly Knew Ye

That Ramshackle Shack

Money Ain't No Use Anyway
Ridin' All Day

Left My Gal in the Mountains (54)
Diesel Smoke, Dangerous Curves (54)
The Wild Side of Life (54)
Goodbye Old Pal

Come Back To Me In My Dreams
| Hear A Sweet Voice Calling
Calloway County Flood

Rhythm In The Wind

Ketchakan

Jambalaya (On The Bayou)
Kaw-Liga

Right On Time

Happy Blues

Smile

Old Dirt Road

Carolina Highway

Hey Annie

Hard Times Come Again No More
Hush Li'l Baby

On The Dark Side Of Town
Houses In The Fields

Who Holds Your Hand

Time After Time

Stranger To The Seasons

From Clare To Here

Time
2:45
3:24
2:49
347
3:10
2:55
2:37
2:32
2:28
3:02
2:51
2:42
2:57
2:53
3:14
4:50
4:50
5:07
4:20
4:38
3:.07
2:43
4:24
4:.01
344
3:08
3:56
4:42
3:09
4:51
3:25

4:13

Nov 2 2024 Random Routes

52 songs, 3 hours, 980.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Super Hits

Super Hits

Super Hits

Texas Blues: Gene Autry Rare Early Recor...
Texas Blues: Gene Autry Rare Early Recor...
Texas Blues: Gene Autry Rare Early Recor...
The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk CI...
The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl...

The Wild Side of Life: 35 Original Folk Cl...

Marching Home
Marching Home
Marching Home
Marching Home
Bright Hills

Bright Hills

Play Hank Williams
Play Hank Williams
Hiyo

Nobody's Hero
Nobody's Hero
Carolina Highway
Carolina Highway
Carolina Highway

Appalachian Journey

A Quiet Revolution: 30 Years Of Windha...

A Quiet Revolution:
A Quiet Revolution:
A Quiet Revolution:

A Quiet Revolution:

From Clare To Here

From Clare To Here

30 Years Of Windha...
30 Years Of Windha...
30 Years Of Windha...
30 Years Of Windha...
The Songs Of Ralph...

The Songs Of Ralph...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

The Clancy Brothers

The Clancy Brothers & Tommy Makem
The Clancy Brothers & Tommy Makem
Gene Autry

Gene Autry

Gene Autry

Burl Ives

Burl Ives

Burl Ives

Balsam Range & Jim VanCleve
Balsam Range & Joe Diffie
Balsam Range & Doyle Lawson
Balsam Range & Jerry Salley
The Appalucians

The Appalucians

Roy Clark & Joe Pass

Roy Clark & Joe Pass

Chatham County Line

Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Lynn Goldsmith

Lynn Goldsmith

Lynn Goldsmith

Yo-Yo Ma, Mark O'Connor, Edgar Meyer...

Jim Brickman With Carly Simon
Janis lan

John Gorka

Patty Larkin

Tuck & Patti

Ralph McTell

Ralph McTell
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Name

The Setting

Emily's Reel

Save It For A Rainy Day
Hollywood

For You

Just Can't Last

The Cranes

Will You Remember Me?
Harbor

One Moment More
Sail Away

People Get Ready
Alice

Burn Out

Cassiopeia

Colorado Soldier

Low Country

Up To Me

Shock Value

Wobbles

Time
5:21
2:48
3:10
3:40
2:08
4:15
2:42
2:22
3:33
343
2:41
3:20
2:16
5:13
2:50
3:40
342
3:14
3:47

3:31

Album

From Clare To Here: The Songs Of Ralph...

Appalachian Journey

| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...
| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...
| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...
| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...
| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...
| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...
| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...
| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...

| Heard It On NPR: Singers, Songs, & Ses...

| heard it on NPR - One World Many Voi...
Candy Apple Red

Candy Apple Red

Candy Apple Red

Unamericana

Unamericana

Unamericana

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Ralph McTell

Edgar Meyer, Béla Fleck, Mike Marshall
The Jayhawks
Kasey Chambers
Duncan Sheik
Natalie Merchant
Patty Larkin
Rosanne Cash
Vienna Teng

Mindy Smith

Randy Newman
Eva Cassidy

Reina Del Cid

Reina Del Cid

Reina Del Cid

The Other Favorites
The Other Favorites
The Other Favorites
Deer Fellow

Benmont Tench



